
5A FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

5A Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 161.8 135.0 0

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 164.7 130.0 0

3 Isabella Granados Eisenhower Tigers 158.8 115.0 0

4 Abigail Tucker Bonner Springs High School 158.4 105.0 0

5 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 160.4 105.0 0

6 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 105.0 0

7 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 162.1 100.0 0

8 Zoe Bond-Clough Bonner Springs High School 158.0 95.0 0

9 EMMA BATESEL Basehor Linwood 161.3 75.0 0

5A Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 160.4 255.0 0

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 161.8 250.0 0

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 164.7 250.0 0

4 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 162.1 225.0 0

5 Abigail Tucker Bonner Springs High School 158.4 210.0 0

6 EMMA BATESEL Basehor Linwood 161.3 210.0 0

7 Isabella Granados Eisenhower Tigers 158.8 200.0 0

8 Zoe Bond-Clough Bonner Springs High School 158.0 180.0 0

9 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 0 0

5A Female 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 164.7 165.0 0

2 Isabella Granados Eisenhower Tigers 158.8 140.0 0

3 Abigail Tucker Bonner Springs High School 158.4 135.0 0

4 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 161.8 135.0 0

5 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 162.1 130.0 0

6 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 160.4 125.0 0

7 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 115.0 0

8 Zoe Bond-Clough Bonner Springs High School 158.0 110.0 0

9 EMMA BATESEL Basehor Linwood 161.3 105.0 0

5A Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 164.7 545.0 10

2 SARAH KELLER Basehor Linwood 161.8 520.0 8

3 Keiley Oelschlaeger Basehor Linwood 160.4 485.0 6

4 Isabella Granados Eisenhower Tigers 158.8 455.0 4

5 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 162.1 455.0 0

6 Abigail Tucker Bonner Springs High School 158.4 450.0 2

7 EMMA BATESEL Basehor Linwood 161.3 390.0 0

8 Zoe Bond-Clough Bonner Springs High School 158.0 385.0 1

9 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 163.4 220.0 0


